2645 Federal Signal Drive
University Park, IL 60484 800.344.4634 708.534.4756 (International) www.fedsig.com
MARKETING UPDATE
10-22-2025MU2101
SPEAKER ROTATIONAL
MOUNTING KIT SEL-KIT-RS
NOW AVAILABLE
MODEL# DESCRIPTION UPC CODE
SEL-KIT-RS Directional Mounting Kit, AM300, AM302, 300GC, 300GCX, 300, 302GC, 302GCX,
304GC, 314GC, 304GCX, 314GCX, ASHH, ASUH, ASHP, ASUP, SST3GCX-MV, AM15,
AM15XD2
782979107132
Federal Signal is pleased to announce the availability of the SEL-KIT-RS, a rotational mounting kit designed to enhance
the versatility of our SelecTone®, AudioMaster®, and hazardous location amplified speakers.
The SEL-KIT-RS enables directional aiming of speakers by angling the speaker off the mounting surface, allowing for
more controlled sound projection and improved area coverage. This mounting flexibility is ideal for indoor and outdoor
industrial applications where precise sound direction is critical for performance and safety.
Orders for SEL-KIT-RS can be accepted and processed today.
HOW TO ORDER
TIMING
Compatible With the Following Models:
•	 AM300 and AM302 AudioMaster Public Address Speaker
•	 300GC SelecTone Amplified Speaker
•	 300GCX SelecTone Hazardous Location Amplified Speaker
•	 300 SelecTone Amplified Speaker
•	 302GC SelecTone 30W Amplified Speaker
•	 302GCX SelecTone 30W Hazardous Location Amplified Speaker
•	 304GC (15W) and 314GC (30W) SelecTone Amplified Speaker
•	 304GCX (15W) and 314GCX (30W) SelecTone Hazardous Location Amplified Speaker
•	 ASHH and ASUH Hazardous Location Amplified Speakers
•	 ASHP and ASUP Amplified Speakers
•	 SST3GCX-MV Hazardous Location Remotely Selectable Electronic Siren
•	 AM15 AudioMaster Public Address 15 Watt Speaker
•	 AM15XD2 AudioMaster Public Address Hazardous Location Speaker
The kit’s durable stainless steel construction ensures reliable long-term performance in harsh environments.
Installation is straightforward and requires only basic tools.